
Run Run Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk - 2 Mile Run/Walk

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 ANTHONY CORTES PETALUMA, CA M: 1 RUNNER 80 00:10:09.94 05:04 11.8mph Overall Male: 1

2 ALEX RUIZ TULARE, CA M: 2 RUNNER 246 00:10:12.74 05:06 11.8mph Male 13-19: 1

3 REYES ALVAREZ VISALIA, CA M: 3 RUNNER 244 00:10:29.16 05:14 11.4mph Male 13-19: 2

4 JUAN BALLEN HANFORD, CA M: 4 RUNNER 243 00:10:34.22 05:17 11.4mph Male 13-19: 3

5 LEVI WAGNER VISALIA, CA M: 5 RUNNER 301 00:10:49.60 05:24 11.1mph Male 20-29: 1

6 BRANDON FLORES (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 6 RUNNER 107 00:10:57.65 05:28 10.9mph Male 13-19: 4

7 KYLE FRALEY (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

VISALIA, CA M: 7 RUNNER 292 00:11:18.06 05:39 10.6mph Male 30 to 39: 1

8 RYAN TOLOY (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

FRESNO, CA M: 8 RUNNER 369 00:11:31.35 05:45 10.4mph Male 30 to 39: 2

9 P DUARTE (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

CLOVIS, CA M: 9 RUNNER 71 00:11:31.86 05:45 10.4mph Male 40 to 49: 1

10 DERRICK NETTO HANFORD, CA M: 10 RUNNER 324 00:12:52.11 06:26 9.3mph Male 20-29: 2

11 MARCOS AYALA COALINGA, CA M: 11 RUNNER 288 00:13:00.29 06:30 9.2mph Male 1-12: 1

12 JOSE ESCOBEDO LINDSAY, CA M: 12 RUNNER 298 00:13:07.73 06:33 9.1mph Male 20-29: 3

13 DANA RUIZ TULARE, CA F: 1 RUNNER 302 00:13:07.81 06:33 9.1mph Overall Female: 1

14 CERISSA CASTILLO HANFORD, CA F: 2 RUNNER 274 00:13:09.36 06:34 9.1mph Female 13 to 19: 1

15 JOSHUA WILSON HANFORD, CA M: 13 RUNNER 124 00:13:15.99 06:37 9.0mph Male 13-19: 5

16 PEYTON WILSON HANFORD, CA F: 3 RUNNER 125 00:13:25.69 06:42 8.9mph Female 13 to 19: 2

17 JOSEPH FLEMMING HANFORD, CA M: 14 RUNNER 381 00:13:29.60 06:44 8.9mph Male 30 to 39: 3

18 ANGEL GARZA LEMOORE, CA M: 15 RUNNER 212 00:13:29.81 06:44 8.9mph Male 13-19: 6

19 SERGIO CONTRERAS
(L.I.F.T. RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 16 RUNNER 354 00:13:30.55 06:45 8.9mph Male 30 to 39: 4

20 MANUEL SOTO AVENAL, CA M: 17 RUNNER 350 00:13:46.47 06:53 8.7mph Male 30 to 39: 5

21 OSCAR CORONA SELMA, CA M: 18 RUNNER 3 00:13:50.37 06:55 8.7mph Male 20-29: 4

22 JOSE LARA (THE
REVENGERS)

CORCORAN, CA M: 19 RUNNER 75 00:13:56.57 06:58 8.6mph Male 30 to 39: 6

23 LESLIE WILKINSON HANFORD, CA F: 4 RUNNER 149 00:13:59.33 06:59 8.6mph Female 30-39: 1

24 JESUS MARQUEZ (THE
GINGERBREADS)

HANFORD, CA M: 20 RUNNER 175 00:14:10.69 07:05 8.5mph Male 40 to 49: 2

25 DYLAN FLORES (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 21 RUNNER 108 00:14:12.44 07:06 8.4mph Male 1-12: 2

26 RAMON VALDEZ HANFORD, CA M: 22 RUNNER 81 00:14:14.99 07:07 8.4mph Male 40 to 49: 3

27 CRISTIAN RAMOS HANFORD, CA M: 23 RUNNER 10 00:14:25.07 07:12 8.3mph Male 30 to 39: 7

28 EIAN RAEBER HANFORD, CA M: 24 RUNNER 169 00:14:31.04 07:15 8.3mph Male 30 to 39: 8

29 EM PORTER HANFORD, CA F: 5 RUNNER 362 00:14:33.30 07:16 8.2mph Female 1-12: 1

30 LINDSAY DOZIER FRESNO, CA F: 6 RUNNER 15 00:14:37.83 07:18 8.2mph Female 40-49: 1

31 BRISEIDA DOLORES-CRUZ LEMOORE, CA F: 7 RUNNER 211 00:14:38.63 07:19 8.2mph Female 13 to 19: 3

32 JOHN CHUNG
(CHUNGBUNGS)

TULARE, CA M: 25 RUNNER 219 00:14:52.03 07:26 8.1mph Male 30 to 39: 9

33 ROBERT CASTILLO HANFORD, CA M: 26 RUNNER 273 00:14:52.83 07:26 8.1mph Male 13-19: 7

34 ANGEL LLAMAS (L.I.F.T. RUN
CLUB)

LEMOORE, CA M: 27 RUNNER 77 00:14:54.36 07:27 8.1mph Male 30 to 39: 10

35 JUAN IBARRA (L.I.F.T. RUN
CLUB)

HANFORD, CA M: 28 RUNNER 141 00:14:55.02 07:27 8.0mph Male 30 to 39: 11

36 BRYAN PINTO MADERA, CA M: 29 RUNNER 45 00:14:57.66 07:28 8.0mph Male 40 to 49: 4

37 CRAIG GARDNER HANFORD, CA M: 30 RUNNER 42 00:14:59.29 07:29 8.0mph Male 60 to 69: 1

38 MARISELA GONZALEZ TULARE, CA F: 8 RUNNER 145 00:15:03.44 07:31 8.0mph Female 13 to 19: 4

39 DIANA RUIZ TULARE, CA F: 9 RUNNER 247 00:15:08.90 07:34 7.9mph Female 20-29: 1

40 THEODORE LEON HANFORD, CA M: 31 RUNNER 102 00:15:11.08 07:35 7.9mph Male 20-29: 5

41 ANA R VEGA (L.I.F.T. RUN
CLUB)

LEMOORE, CA F: 10 RUNNER 82 00:15:19.70 07:39 7.8mph Female 30-39: 2

42 FERNANDO AVILA (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

LINDSAY, CA M: 32 RUNNER 182 00:15:28.04 07:44 7.8mph Male 40 to 49: 5

43 WESTON RUTTER HANFORD, CA M: 33 RUNNER 196 00:15:31.74 07:45 7.7mph Male 1-12: 3

44 ANGELICA SALGADO CORCORAN, CA F: 11 RUNNER 132 00:15:32.91 07:46 7.7mph Female 20-29: 2

45 JACKSON STEEB HANFORD, CA M: 34 RUNNER 229 00:15:33.77 07:46 7.7mph Male 1-12: 4

46 SUNNIE MONTOYA FRESNO, CA F: 12 RUNNER 304 00:15:34.72 07:47 7.7mph Female 1-12: 2

47 RUDY MONTOYA FRESNO, CA M: 35 RUNNER 375 00:15:35.03 07:47 7.7mph Male 50 to 59: 1

48 CHRISTIAN ROBLES FRESNO, CA M: 36 RUNNER 296 00:15:55.71 07:57 7.5mph Male 20-29: 6

49 JULIO IBARRA (L.I.F.T. RUN
CLUB)

HANFORD, CA M: 37 RUNNER 336 00:15:59.11 07:59 7.5mph Male 30 to 39: 12

50 ANDI JONES HANFORD, CA F: 13 RUNNER 62 00:16:01.78 08:00 7.5mph Female 13 to 19: 5
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51 OSVALDO JIMENEZ (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 38 RUNNER 210 00:16:06.52 08:03 7.4mph Male 20-29: 7

52 EMMANUEL DOLORES-
CRUZ

LEMOORE, CA M: 39 RUNNER 213 00:16:09.65 08:04 7.4mph Male 1-12: 5

53 JOSE DAVILA VISALIA, CA M: 40 RUNNER 53 00:16:09.71 08:04 7.4mph Male 40 to 49: 6

54 JESUS GONZALEZ (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

TULARE, CA M: 41 RUNNER 144 00:16:11.83 08:05 7.4mph Male 1-12: 6

55 LOGAN ZIEG (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

EXETER, CA M: 42 RUNNER 24 00:16:19.48 08:09 7.4mph Male 1-12: 7

56 CASEY ZIEG (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

EXETER, CA M: 43 RUNNER 23 00:16:20.05 08:10 7.3mph Male 30 to 39: 13

57 MARISA GONZALEZ (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

TULARE, CA F: 14 RUNNER 371 00:16:21.84 08:10 7.3mph Female 13 to 19: 6

58 JESUS GONZALEZ (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

TULARE, CA M: 44 RUNNER 163 00:16:23.40 08:11 7.3mph Male 50 to 59: 2

59 EMILY MARQUEZ (THE
GINGERBREADS)

HANFORD, CA F: 15 RUNNER 177 00:16:30.27 08:15 7.3mph Female 13 to 19: 7

60 RAMON NAVARRETE (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA M: 45 RUNNER 280 00:16:33.98 08:16 7.2mph Male 30 to 39: 14

61 GERARDO MALDONADO
(L.I.F.T. RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA M: 46 RUNNER 140 00:16:40.06 08:20 7.2mph Male 20-29: 8

62 DOMINIQUE RAMIREZ LEMOORE, CA F: 16 RUNNER 148 00:16:43.30 08:21 7.2mph Female 20-29: 3

63 CECILY OLSON HANFORD, CA F: 17 RUNNER 70 00:16:43.83 08:21 7.2mph Female 30-39: 3

64 KYMBER MARTINS TULARE, CA F: 18 RUNNER 167 00:16:47.33 08:23 7.1mph Female 20-29: 4

65 JHORIEN OSANA (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

LEMOORE, CA F: 19 RUNNER 190 00:16:48.96 08:24 7.1mph Female 30-39: 4

66 ERICK RUIZ HANFORD, CA M: 47 RUNNER 183 00:16:53.22 08:26 7.1mph Male 13-19: 8

67 WILL NEWTON M: 48 RUNNER 480 00:16:54.64 08:27 7.1mph Male 1-12: 8

68 MADDOX SMITH M: 49 RUNNER 479 00:16:54.91 08:27 7.1mph Male 1-12: 9

69 KRISTEN SMITH F: 20 RUNNER 482 00:16:59.43 08:29 7.1mph Female 30-39: 5

70 JORGE GABRIEL GAROY
(L.I.F.T. RUN CLUB)

HANFORD, CA M: 50 RUNNER 192 00:16:59.45 08:29 7.1mph Male 30 to 39: 15

71 GARRET EBENDICK LEMOORE, CA M: 51 RUNNER 44 00:16:59.68 08:29 7.1mph Male 70 to 100: 1

72 HELENA ESPINOZA RIVERDALE, CA F: 21 RUNNER 130 00:17:01.07 08:30 7.1mph Female 13 to 19: 8

73 CALEB LOUD HANFORD, CA M: 52 RUNNER 363 00:17:02.19 08:31 7.0mph Male 20-29: 9

74 SHELLY MONTOYA FRESNO, CA F: 22 RUNNER 305 00:17:06.22 08:33 7.0mph Female 50-59: 1

75 JULIO CASTANEDA (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

FRESNO, CA M: 53 RUNNER 337 00:17:14.68 08:37 7.0mph Male 30 to 39: 16

76 EDEN AGUIRRE (THE
GINGERBREADS)

HANFORD, CA F: 23 RUNNER 176 00:17:15.62 08:37 7.0mph Female 30-39: 6

77 JESUS SERRANO (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 54 RUNNER 79 00:17:16.66 08:38 6.9mph Male 30 to 39: 17

78 SHANICE VAUGHN VISALIA, CA F: 24 RUNNER 349 00:17:25.11 08:42 6.9mph Female 20-29: 5

79 JASON BURLESS (THE
FIRST FAMILY)

HANFORD, CA M: 55 RUNNER 49 00:17:28.39 08:44 6.9mph Male 40 to 49: 7

80 ROBERT GARCIA HANFORD, CA M: 56 RUNNER 370 00:17:39.04 08:49 6.8mph Male 40 to 49: 8

81 DANIEL BUSTOS (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

LEMOORE, CA M: 57 RUNNER 380 00:17:45.74 08:52 6.8mph Male 20-29: 10

82 ANDREA BELTRAN LEMOORE, CA F: 25 RUNNER 67 00:17:50.32 08:55 6.7mph Female 20-29: 6

83 CAROLINA SOTO AVENAL, CA F: 26 RUNNER 187 00:17:50.44 08:55 6.7mph Female 20-29: 7

84 JOSE BARAJAS HANFORD, CA M: 58 RUNNER 133 00:17:59.21 08:59 6.7mph Male 30 to 39: 18

85 ESTEBAN GARRIDO HANFORD, CA M: 59 RUNNER 97 00:18:04.22 09:02 6.6mph Male 13-19: 9

86 ANALIA BARRAGAN AVENAL, CA F: 27 RUNNER 93 00:18:04.74 09:02 6.6mph Female 13 to 19: 9

87 PABLO LUPERCIO LEMOORE, CA M: 60 RUNNER 69 00:18:10.66 09:05 6.6mph Male 20-29: 11

88 DAVIAN CABRERA AVENAL, CA M: 61 RUNNER 94 00:18:11.81 09:05 6.6mph Male 13-19: 10

89 BERNARDINO VEGA (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA M: 62 RUNNER 109 00:18:12.30 09:06 6.6mph Male 20-29: 12

90 ANJELA JIMENEZ (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA F: 28 RUNNER 272 00:18:12.34 09:06 6.6mph Female 30-39: 7

91 CRISTIAN ZAVALA (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

FRESNO, CA M: 63 RUNNER 78 00:18:16.95 09:08 6.6mph Male 20-29: 13

92 TOMAS BARAJAS HANFORD, CA M: 64 RUNNER 135 00:18:27.16 09:13 6.5mph Male 30 to 39: 19

93 LUCIA ACOSTA HANFORD, CA F: 29 RUNNER 193 00:18:28.21 09:14 6.5mph Female 30-39: 8

94 NIA VALERO HANFORD, CA F: 30 RUNNER 317 00:18:41.90 09:20 6.4mph Female 30-39: 9
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95 JONATHAN FLORES (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 65 RUNNER 106 00:18:49.85 09:24 6.4mph Male 20-29: 14

96 EMMANUEL FLORES (THE
REVENGERS)

SANGER, CA M: 66 RUNNER 103 00:18:59.67 09:29 6.3mph Male 20-29: 15

97 ETHAN LUNA FRESNO, CA M: 67 RUNNER 297 00:19:00.43 09:30 6.3mph Male 13-19: 11

98 COLLIN BURKE (MI FAMILIA)TULARE, CA M: 68 RUNNER 307 00:19:04.36 09:32 6.3mph Male 13-19: 12

99 TIFFANY PHILLIPS EXETER, CA F: 31 RUNNER 38 00:19:16.54 09:38 6.2mph Female 40-49: 2

100 DEBRA DURAN (TONE UP
WITH DEB)

VISALIA, CA F: 32 RUNNER 198 00:19:20.07 09:40 6.2mph Female 50-59: 2

101 VANESSA BURNIAS (THE
REVENGERS)

CORCORAN, CA F: 33 RUNNER 74 00:19:23.84 09:41 6.2mph Female 30-39: 10

102 VICTORIA LARA (THE
REVENGERS)

CORCORAN, CA F: 34 RUNNER 76 00:19:25.00 09:42 6.2mph Female 13 to 19: 10

103 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ HANFORD, CA F: 35 RUNNER 7 00:19:30.65 09:45 6.2mph Female 13 to 19: 11

104 ELAINE CANTO (DANCERS
AND PRANCERS!)

HANFORD, CA F: 36 RUNNER 64 00:19:31.20 09:45 6.1mph Female 40-49: 3

105 DANIELLE BANKY HANFORD, CA F: 37 RUNNER 6 00:19:32.62 09:46 6.1mph Female 30-39: 11

106 BRODY JOHNSON LEMOORE, CA M: 69 RUNNER 19 00:19:39.90 09:49 6.1mph Male 13-19: 13

107 JANET DARTER HANFORD, CA F: 38 RUNNER 318 00:19:43.47 09:51 6.1mph Female 40-49: 4

108 WILLOW HAYDOCK HANFORD, CA F: 39 RUNNER 316 00:19:46.04 09:53 6.1mph Female 13 to 19: 12

109 TIMOTHY HAYDOCK HANFORD, CA M: 70 RUNNER 315 00:19:47.98 09:53 6.1mph Male 40 to 49: 9

110 DAISY RUIZ HANFORD, CA F: 40 RUNNER 113 00:19:49.93 09:54 6.1mph Female 13 to 19: 13

111 NOAH SANCHEZ LEMOORE, CA M: 71 RUNNER 5 00:19:50.51 09:55 6.0mph Male 13-19: 14

112 JESSICA MACHADO HANFORD, CA F: 41 RUNNER 73 00:19:52.81 09:56 6.0mph Female 40-49: 5

113 ANSLIE AZEVEDO LEMOORE, CA F: 42 RUNNER 265 00:19:54.09 09:57 6.0mph Female 13 to 19: 14

114 RAFAEL SANCHEZ HANFORD, CA M: 72 RUNNER 222 00:20:01.34 10:00 6.0mph Male 20-29: 16

115 BRENDA SALCEXO HANFORD, CA F: 43 RUNNER 221 00:20:01.49 10:00 6.0mph Female 30-39: 12

116 THALLIA ROBLES FRESNO, CA F: 44 RUNNER 374 00:20:01.62 10:00 6.0mph Female 20-29: 8

117 JAYMI BRIBIESCA (FA LA LA
FAMILY)

HANFORD, CA F: 45 RUNNER 248 00:20:04.64 10:02 6.0mph Female 30-39: 13

118 MARLENE TAPIA HANFORD, CA F: 46 RUNNER 41 00:20:07.23 10:03 6.0mph Female 30-39: 14

119 SAMYOS IRONS HANFORD, CA M: 73 RUNNER 139 00:20:11.59 10:05 5.9mph Male 30 to 39: 20

120 JOHN BADASCI HANFORD, CA M: 74 RUNNER 338 00:20:14.17 10:07 5.9mph Male 40 to 49: 10

121 LILLY BADASCI HANFORD, CA F: 47 RUNNER 339 00:20:14.69 10:07 5.9mph Female 13 to 19: 15

122 MICHELLE GARZA FRESNO, CA F: 48 RUNNER 300 00:20:15.40 10:07 5.9mph Female 20-29: 9

123 LUISANA MATTES HANFORD, CA F: 49 RUNNER 377 00:20:16.40 10:08 5.9mph Female 40-49: 6

124 CORAIMA LINARES TERRA BELLA, CA F: 50 RUNNER 168 00:20:26.18 10:13 5.9mph Female 30-39: 15

125 EDWIN HOJILLA HANFORD, CA M: 75 RUNNER 143 00:20:36.69 10:18 5.8mph Male 30 to 39: 21

126 EMILY EHRKE HANFORD, CA F: 51 RUNNER 333 00:20:37.63 10:18 5.8mph Female 20-29: 10

127 LOGAN ALCARAZ HANFORD, CA M: 76 RUNNER 241 00:20:38.11 10:19 5.8mph Male 1-12: 10

128 LAURA SALDANA PORTERVILLE, CA F: 52 RUNNER 344 00:20:44.40 10:22 5.8mph Female 30-39: 16

129 KAREN RUIZ ARMONA, CA F: 53 RUNNER 110 00:20:52.35 10:26 5.7mph Female 20-29: 11

130 ELIZABETH GARCIA HANFORD, CA F: 54 RUNNER 342 00:20:52.59 10:26 5.7mph Female 30-39: 17

131 ROSEMARY BARRAGAN AVENAL, CA F: 55 RUNNER 85 00:20:56.68 10:28 5.7mph Female 20-29: 12

132 CONNOR BECK EXETER, CA M: 77 RUNNER 29 00:21:03.32 10:31 5.7mph Male 30 to 39: 22

133 MELANIE JONES HANFORD, CA F: 56 RUNNER 61 00:21:06.38 10:33 5.7mph Female 40-49: 7

134 CARLOS MURGA JR HANFORD, CA M: 78 RUNNER 343 00:21:34.16 10:47 5.6mph Male 13-19: 15

135 GLORIA MARISCAL VISALIA, CA F: 57 RUNNER 2 00:21:39.98 10:49 5.5mph Female 40-49: 8

136 JAIDEN JOHNSON (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

LEMOORE, CA F: 58 RUNNER 91 00:21:42.71 10:51 5.5mph Female 20-29: 13

137 NANDINA GODFREY EXETER, CA F: 59 RUNNER 28 00:21:51.02 10:55 5.5mph Female 40-49: 9

138 ASHLEY COSTA HANFORD, CA F: 60 RUNNER 255 00:22:09.36 11:04 5.4mph Female 40-49: 10

139 FABIAN ESCANDON (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA M: 79 RUNNER 352 00:22:09.66 11:04 5.4mph Male 20-29: 17

140 CALEB COSTA HANFORD, CA M: 80 RUNNER 256 00:22:10.97 11:05 5.4mph Male 13-19: 16

141 ERIK WILKINS HANFORD, CA M: 81 RUNNER 17 00:22:11.11 11:05 5.4mph Male 50 to 59: 3

142 JOSÉ CESAR OROZCO MADERA, CA M: 82 RUNNER 259 00:22:11.64 11:05 5.4mph Male 30 to 39: 23

143 LAUREL DOMINGUEZ TULARE, CA F: 61 RUNNER 39 00:22:13.01 11:06 5.4mph Female 30-39: 18

144 KURTIS MATTHEWS (SRAW
RETAW)

COOS BAY, OR M: 83 RUNNER 214 00:22:16.10 11:08 5.4mph Male 30 to 39: 24

145 RHETT MATTHEWS (SRAW
RETAW)

COOS BAY, OR M: 84 RUNNER 215 00:22:16.76 11:08 5.4mph Male 1-12: 11

146 MARIO RAMIREZ (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA M: 85 RUNNER 199 00:22:20.97 11:10 5.4mph Male 30 to 39: 25
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147 JACKIE TAYLOR-ATKINSON LEMOORE, CA F: 62 RUNNER 233 00:22:29.67 11:14 5.3mph Female 20-29: 14

148 DYLAN MITCHELL LEMOORE, CA M: 86 RUNNER 155 00:22:31.38 11:15 5.3mph Male 30 to 39: 26

149 MELISSA MITCHELL LEMOORE, CA F: 63 RUNNER 154 00:22:32.45 11:16 5.3mph Female 20-29: 15

150 GABRIEL LOPEZ VISALIA, CA M: 87 RUNNER 382 00:22:33.03 11:16 5.3mph Male 50 to 59: 4

151 ISAAK AYALA (LEPRINO
EAST)

HANFORD, CA M: 88 RUNNER 218 00:22:45.90 11:22 5.3mph Male 13-19: 17

152 TARYN SAYAMA HANFORD, CA F: 64 RUNNER 379 00:22:50.79 11:25 5.3mph Female 30-39: 19

153 GABRIELLA RAEBER HANFORD, CA F: 65 RUNNER 88 00:22:51.16 11:25 5.3mph Female 30-39: 20

154 DAVID ALCARAZ HANFORD, CA M: 89 RUNNER 240 00:22:53.04 11:26 5.2mph Male 30 to 39: 27

155 SHELBY ALCARAZ HANFORD, CA F: 66 RUNNER 239 00:22:53.51 11:26 5.2mph Female 30-39: 21

156 DULCE OCHOA
HERNANDEZ

LEMOORE, CA F: 67 RUNNER 4 00:22:54.26 11:27 5.2mph Female 40-49: 11

157 DEVIN MAJOR LEMOORE, CA F: 68 RUNNER 162 00:22:56.94 11:28 5.2mph Female 20-29: 16

158 STACI WILKINS HANFORD, CA F: 69 RUNNER 16 00:22:58.83 11:29 5.2mph Female 50-59: 3

159 MATTHEW DAVIDSON HANFORD, CA M: 90 RUNNER 228 00:23:12.75 11:36 5.2mph Male 30 to 39: 28

160 JOENIE BELLE TRUMATA
(L.I.F.T. RUN CLUB)

HANFORD, CA F: 70 RUNNER 191 00:23:24.19 11:42 5.1mph Female 30-39: 22

161 ANA OSORIO (DANCERS
AND PRANCERS!)

HANFORD, CA F: 71 RUNNER 63 00:23:27.46 11:43 5.1mph Female 20-29: 17

162 EMILY FLORES VILLANUEVA
(THE REVENGERS)

SANGER, CA F: 72 RUNNER 98 00:23:33.38 11:46 5.1mph Female 20-29: 18

163 NICHOLE DAVIDSON HANFORD, CA F: 73 RUNNER 230 00:23:40.72 11:50 5.1mph Female 30-39: 23

164 ED RONQUILLO FRESNOFRESNO,
CA

M: 91 RUNNER 373 00:23:41.91 11:50 5.1mph Male 50 to 59: 5

165 RONAN LARGENT
(DANCERS AND
PRANCERS!)

HANFORD, CA M: 92 RUNNER 360 00:23:43.79 11:51 5.1mph Male 1-12: 12

166 ARIANNA LARGENT
(DANCERS AND
PRANCERS!)

HANFORD, CA F: 74 RUNNER 359 00:23:45.69 11:52 5.1mph Female 1-12: 3

167 CARLOS TOLEDO (THE
REVENGERS)

SANGER, CA M: 93 RUNNER 99 00:23:48.29 11:54 5.0mph Male 20-29: 18

168 DANIELA MEDINA HANFORD, CA F: 75 RUNNER 134 00:23:48.70 11:54 5.0mph Female 20-29: 19

169 KARA LARGENT (DANCERS
AND PRANCERS!)

HANFORD, CA F: 76 RUNNER 357 00:23:52.15 11:56 5.0mph Female 40-49: 12

170 ALYSSA CURE HANFORD, CA F: 77 RUNNER 156 00:23:58.41 11:59 5.0mph Female 30-39: 24

171 MARTINA NAVARRETE
(L.I.F.T. RUN CLUB)

COALINGA, CA F: 78 RUNNER 189 00:24:01.10 12:00 5.0mph Female 50-59: 4

172 MATTHEW VALLIN HANFORD, CA M: 94 RUNNER 249 00:24:04.23 12:02 5.0mph Male 30 to 39: 29

173 RAIDEN AYALA HANFORD, CA M: 95 RUNNER 283 00:24:05.82 12:02 5.0mph Male 1-12: 13

174 KALYSTA HOLLAND VISALIA, CA F: 79 RUNNER 179 00:24:07.31 12:03 5.0mph Female 20-29: 20

175 ANGIE RODRIGUEZ RIVERDALE, CA F: 80 RUNNER 37 00:24:12.23 12:06 5.0mph Female 30-39: 25

176 JESSICA MARAVILLA MADERA, CA F: 81 RUNNER 258 00:24:13.78 12:06 5.0mph Female 20-29: 21

177 ISABELLA UHLIK HANFORD, CA F: 82 RUNNER 119 00:24:26.71 12:13 4.9mph Female 20-29: 22

178 ROSARIO CERVANTES
(TONE UP WITH DEB)

VISALIA, CA F: 83 RUNNER 242 00:24:32.97 12:16 4.9mph Female 40-49: 13

179 HUNTER FREITAS HANFORD, CA M: 96 RUNNER 270 00:24:37.27 12:18 4.9mph Male 13-19: 18

180 FABIAN ESPINOZA RIVERDALE, CA M: 97 RUNNER 129 00:24:40.36 12:20 4.9mph Male 60 to 69: 2

181 CANDELARIA SANCHEZ
(TONE UP WITH DEB)

TIPTON, CA F: 84 RUNNER 331 00:24:43.99 12:21 4.9mph Female 20-29: 23

182 MIRANDA CANCHOLA HANFORD, CA F: 85 RUNNER 160 00:24:47.85 12:23 4.8mph Female 30-39: 26

183 TOM WARNER HANFORD, CA M: 98 RUNNER 367 00:24:48.42 12:24 4.8mph Male 60 to 69: 3

184 FLOR WARNER HANFORD, CA F: 86 RUNNER 366 00:24:48.78 12:24 4.8mph Female 40-49: 14

185 TODD AZEVEDO LEMOORE, CA M: 99 RUNNER 266 00:24:59.00 12:29 4.8mph Male 20-29: 19

186 DAWNMARIE APPLEGATE FRESNO, CA F: 87 RUNNER 14 00:25:06.93 12:33 4.8mph Female 40-49: 15

187 RICARDO AVILA FRESNO, CA M: 100 RUNNER 276 00:25:16.34 12:38 4.7mph Male 30 to 39: 30

188 EMILY LAZARO FRESNO, CA F: 88 RUNNER 275 00:25:16.53 12:38 4.7mph Female 20-29: 24

189 FRANK FREITAS HANFORD, CA M: 101 RUNNER 269 00:25:16.82 12:38 4.7mph Male 50 to 59: 6

190 ANGELA ROSATI HANFORD, CA F: 89 RUNNER 59 00:25:17.46 12:38 4.7mph Female 40-49: 16

191 JAKE BETTENCOURT HANFORD, CA M: 102 RUNNER 223 00:25:21.12 12:40 4.7mph Male 30 to 39: 31

192 TAYLOR REYNOLDS EXETER, CA F: 90 RUNNER 22 00:25:27.66 12:43 4.7mph Female 30-39: 27

193 JESSICA DELEON HANFORD, CA F: 91 RUNNER 100 00:25:29.92 12:44 4.7mph Female 30-39: 28

194 GRACE LEON HANFORD, CA F: 92 RUNNER 101 00:25:42.74 12:51 4.7mph Female 20-29: 25
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195 TRISH RODRIGUES (THE
FIRST FAMILY)

HANFORD, CA F: 93 RUNNER 48 00:26:00.52 13:00 4.6mph Female 40-49: 17

196 TYLER UHLIK HANFORD, CA M: 103 RUNNER 120 00:26:08.04 13:04 4.6mph Male 13-19: 19

197 MICHELE KING HANFORD, CA F: 94 RUNNER 118 00:26:10.00 13:05 4.6mph Female 40-49: 18

198 JESS BORGES HANFORD, CA F: 95 RUNNER 303 00:26:18.85 13:09 4.6mph Female 40-49: 19

199 FRANCES COELHO LEMOORE, CA F: 96 RUNNER 131 00:26:25.95 13:12 4.5mph Female 70-100: 1

200 JOHNNY SEARCY VISALIA, CA M: 104 RUNNER 20 00:26:35.58 13:17 4.5mph Male 60 to 69: 4

201 HEIDI ENOS VISALIA, CA F: 97 RUNNER 21 00:26:36.33 13:18 4.5mph Female 60-69: 1

202 JEFFREY JONES HANFORD, CA M: 105 RUNNER 50 00:26:44.86 13:22 4.5mph Male 60 to 69: 5

203 JOSIE MARTINEZ (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

TULARE, CA F: 98 RUNNER 164 00:27:09.63 13:34 4.4mph Female 30-39: 29

204 HAZEL MARTINEZ (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

TULARE, CA F: 99 RUNNER 174 00:27:10.49 13:35 4.4mph Female 1-12: 4

205 BERTHA AVILA (INNER
STRENGTH RUNNERS)

LINDSAY, CA F: 100 RUNNER 181 00:27:11.00 13:35 4.4mph Female 40-49: 20

206 TYLER RODRIGUEZ HANFORD, CA M: 106 RUNNER 8 00:27:22.36 13:41 4.4mph Male 1-12: 14

207 LISA BANKY HANFORD, CA F: 101 RUNNER 257 00:27:24.63 13:42 4.4mph Female 60-69: 2

208 FRED JOHNSON HANFORDHANFORD
, CA

M: 107 RUNNER 90 00:27:24.79 13:42 4.4mph Male 60 to 69: 6

209 MARISSA PERALES HANFORD, CA F: 102 RUNNER 351 00:27:38.02 13:49 4.3mph Female 30-39: 30

210 SKARLITT ESPARZA LEMOORE, CA F: 103 RUNNER 60 00:27:38.43 13:49 4.3mph Female 13 to 19: 16

211 JOANNA LLAMAS (L.I.F.T.
RUN CLUB)

AVENAL, CA F: 104 RUNNER 116 00:27:38.47 13:49 4.3mph Female 30-39: 31

212 SAVANNAH ESPARZA LEMOORE, CA F: 105 RUNNER 186 00:27:42.54 13:51 4.3mph Female 30-39: 32

213 GERARDO HERNANDEZ LEMOORE, CA M: 108 RUNNER 117 00:27:48.21 13:54 4.3mph Male 50 to 59: 7

214 DRU LOTT EXETER, CA F: 106 RUNNER 36 00:27:48.89 13:54 4.3mph Female 70-100: 2

215 NATHAN DIAS VISALIA, CA M: 109 RUNNER 361 00:27:49.01 13:54 4.3mph Male 30 to 39: 32

216 SIEARRAH ESPARZA HANFORD, CA F: 107 RUNNER 11 00:27:49.38 13:54 4.3mph Female 30-39: 33

217 BRENN VALLIN HANFORDHANFORD
, CA

F: 108 RUNNER 334 00:27:50.81 13:55 4.3mph Female 20-29: 26

218 CHLOE CORREIA HANFORD, CA F: 109 RUNNER 368 00:27:51.19 13:55 4.3mph Female 20-29: 27

219 LAUREN DUTRA HANFORD, CA F: 110 RUNNER 335 00:27:52.37 13:56 4.3mph Female 20-29: 28

220 CELINE RUTTER HANFORD, CA F: 111 RUNNER 194 00:27:54.63 13:57 4.3mph Female 40-49: 21

221 JOSEPH RUTTER HANFORD, CA M: 110 RUNNER 195 00:27:57.64 13:58 4.3mph Male 40 to 49: 11

222 KATRINA DOLLETE HANFORD, CA F: 112 RUNNER 68 00:28:01.25 14:00 4.3mph Female 30-39: 34

223 CHARLA PHILLIPS EXETER, CA F: 113 RUNNER 30 00:28:01.94 14:00 4.3mph Female 60-69: 3

224 ZYRYA ROBLES FRESNO, CA F: 114 RUNNER 295 00:28:18.75 14:09 4.2mph Female 20-29: 29

225 CRISTINA BLANKENSHIP VISALIA, CA F: 115 RUNNER 250 00:28:32.74 14:16 4.2mph Female 60-69: 4

226 CATHY SMITH VISALIA, CA F: 116 RUNNER 13 00:29:30.22 14:45 4.1mph Female 60-69: 5

227 DAMARIS PEREZ (THE FTP) FRESNO, CA F: 117 RUNNER 151 00:29:46.89 14:53 4.0mph Female 20-29: 30

228 MARTIN AYALA (LEPRINO
EAST)

HANFORD, CA M: 111 RUNNER 216 00:29:49.37 14:54 4.0mph Male 30 to 39: 33

229 EMELIA EBENDICK LEMOORE, CA F: 118 RUNNER 43 00:29:49.37 14:54 4.0mph Female 70-100: 3

230 DEANNA HALL (LEPRINO
EAST)

HANFORD, CA F: 119 RUNNER 200 00:29:49.86 14:54 4.0mph Female 50-59: 5

231 LESLIE CORCHADO HANFORD, CA F: 120 RUNNER 171 00:30:06.81 15:03 4.0mph Female 30-39: 35

232 SYLVESTOR GUTIERREZ HANFORD, CA M: 112 RUNNER 170 00:30:14.76 15:07 4.0mph Male 30 to 39: 34

233 STEPHANIE MCDONALD LEMOORE, CA F: 121 RUNNER 158 00:30:38.21 15:19 3.9mph Female 50-59: 6

234 ESPERANZA JIMMEYE
(LEPRINO EAST)

LEMOORE, CA F: 122 RUNNER 204 00:31:15.38 15:37 3.8mph Female 50-59: 7

235 TAMI WHEELER (LEPRINO
EAST)

LEMOORE, CA F: 123 RUNNER 348 00:31:17.17 15:38 3.8mph Female 50-59: 8

236 YASMIN GARCILAZO AVENAL, CA F: 124 RUNNER 253 00:31:22.45 15:41 3.8mph Female 13 to 19: 17

237 ARACELI GARCILAZO AVENAL, CA F: 125 RUNNER 293 00:31:23.37 15:41 3.8mph Female 13 to 19: 18

238 RICHARD CANCHOLA HANFORD, CA M: 113 RUNNER 161 00:31:31.57 15:45 3.8mph Male 30 to 39: 35

239 NANCY PEREIRA (FA LA LA
FAMILY)

LEMOORE, CA F: 126 RUNNER 356 00:31:45.96 15:52 3.8mph Female 40-49: 22

240 DAMITA TROCHE HANFORD, CA F: 127 RUNNER 332 00:31:54.75 15:57 3.8mph Female 60-69: 6

241 STACEY TROCHE (DA
SISTAS)

HANFORD, CA F: 128 RUNNER 365 00:31:55.13 15:57 3.8mph Female 50-59: 9

242 TONJA GAGNON VISALIA, CA F: 129 RUNNER 287 00:31:57.76 15:58 3.8mph Female 60-69: 7

243 AMY BARNES VISALIA, CA F: 130 RUNNER 286 00:31:59.73 15:59 3.8mph Female 40-49: 23

244 JANICE GEIDE HANFORD, CA F: 131 RUNNER 299 00:32:25.84 16:12 3.7mph Female 70-100: 4

245 BRIAN MATTES HANFORD, CA M: 114 RUNNER 378 00:32:29.26 16:14 3.7mph Male 30 to 39: 36
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246 REBECCA ROBINSON HANFORD, CA F: 132 RUNNER 146 00:32:34.23 16:17 3.7mph Female 30-39: 36

247 AMY CLEMENTS HANFORD, CA F: 133 RUNNER 25 00:32:41.10 16:20 3.7mph Female 40-49: 24

248 CORY BARKER HANFORD, CA M: 115 RUNNER 147 00:32:41.82 16:20 3.7mph Male 30 to 39: 37

249 ALMA PEICHOTO HANFORD, CA F: 134 RUNNER 9 00:32:42.69 16:21 3.7mph Female 50-59: 10

250 VALARIE JIMMEYE
(LEPRINO EAST)

LEMOORE, CA F: 135 RUNNER 205 00:32:46.40 16:23 3.7mph Female 30-39: 37

251 CRYSTAL AYALA (LEPRINO
EAST)

HANFORD, CA F: 136 RUNNER 217 00:32:47.36 16:23 3.7mph Female 30-39: 38

252 JESSICA GARRIDO HANFORD, CA F: 137 RUNNER 96 00:33:05.38 16:32 3.6mph Female 20-29: 31

253 ARCELIA GARRIDO HANFORD, CA F: 138 RUNNER 95 00:33:08.01 16:34 3.6mph Female 50-59: 11

254 KRISTY TRINKLE
(HANFORD CALI FITNESS)

LATON, CA F: 139 RUNNER 314 00:33:43.54 16:51 3.6mph Female 40-49: 25

255 RUSSELL BILLINGS (MI
FAMILIA)

FRESNO, CA F: 140 RUNNER 323 00:34:14.16 17:07 3.5mph Female 50-59: 12

256 MARIA TORRES HANFORD, CA F: 141 RUNNER 66 00:34:14.27 17:07 3.5mph Female 50-59: 13

257 JENNIFER GARCIA (MI
FAMILIA)

TULARE, CA F: 142 RUNNER 306 00:34:15.22 17:07 3.5mph Female 40-49: 26

258 SONIA BURKE (MI FAMILIA) TULARE, CA F: 143 RUNNER 308 00:34:15.74 17:07 3.5mph Female 13 to 19: 19

259 YVETTE HOLLAND VISALIA, CA F: 144 RUNNER 178 00:34:15.85 17:07 3.5mph Female 50-59: 14

260 STACY ANSELMO-BILLINGS
(MI FAMILIA)

FRESNO, CA F: 145 RUNNER 322 00:34:16.18 17:08 3.5mph Female 50-59: 15

261 RAELEEN KNUDSON (MI
FAMILIA)

HANFORD, CA F: 146 RUNNER 294 00:34:16.84 17:08 3.5mph Female 50-59: 16

262 ELIJAH NIEVES LATON, CA M: 116 RUNNER 57 00:34:17.12 17:08 3.5mph Male 20-29: 20

263 STEFANI CUBILLAS HANFORD, CA F: 147 RUNNER 150 00:34:26.18 17:13 3.5mph Female 40-49: 27

264 SHIRLEY BLANCHARD HANFORD, CA F: 148 RUNNER 277 00:34:26.30 17:13 3.5mph Female 50-59: 17

265 BRENNA LEASURE F: 149 RUNNER 481 00:34:30.69 17:15 3.5mph Female 20-29: 32

266 SAMANTHA BLANCHARD HANFORD, CA F: 150 RUNNER 355 00:34:31.31 17:15 3.5mph Female 20-29: 33

267 SCARLETT DAVILA VISALIA, CA F: 151 RUNNER 55 00:34:35.40 17:17 3.5mph Female 13 to 19: 20

268 NOAH DAVILA VISALIA, CA M: 117 RUNNER 54 00:34:35.85 17:17 3.5mph Male 20-29: 21

269 KATIE BLANCHARD HANFORD, CA F: 152 RUNNER 364 00:34:35.87 17:17 3.5mph Female 20-29: 34

270 ANISHA PATEL (SLEIGH ALL
DAY)

VISALIA, CA F: 153 RUNNER 47 00:35:18.11 17:39 3.4mph Female 30-39: 39

271 DIANA HERNANDEZ
(SLEIGH ALL DAY)

VISALIA, CA F: 154 RUNNER 46 00:35:20.09 17:40 3.4mph Female 40-49: 28

272 TANYA HITE LEMOORE, CA F: 155 RUNNER 31 00:35:21.90 17:40 3.4mph Female 40-49: 29

273 RENEE CREECH HANFORD, CA F: 156 RUNNER 87 00:35:34.24 17:47 3.4mph Female 50-59: 18

274 TIFFANY WHEAT LEMOORE, CA F: 157 RUNNER 18 00:35:53.65 17:56 3.3mph Female 30-39: 40

275 AMY BARCELLOS HANFORD, CA F: 158 RUNNER 136 00:35:57.76 17:58 3.3mph Female 40-49: 30

276 LANCE DOWD HANFORD, CA M: 118 RUNNER 207 00:36:12.86 18:06 3.3mph Male 50 to 59: 8

277 DENISE PETERS HANFORD, CA F: 159 RUNNER 327 00:36:14.61 18:07 3.3mph Female 50-59: 19

278 STACIE MYERS-DOWD HANFORD, CA F: 160 RUNNER 208 00:36:15.38 18:07 3.3mph Female 50-59: 20

279 BOBBY PETERS HANFORD, CA M: 119 RUNNER 325 00:36:16.65 18:08 3.3mph Male 50 to 59: 9

280 AARON BAIRSTOW HANFORD, CA M: 120 RUNNER 329 00:36:18.83 18:09 3.3mph Male 50 to 59: 10

281 JUANITA BAIRSTOW HANFORD, CA F: 161 RUNNER 328 00:36:21.66 18:10 3.3mph Female 50-59: 21

282 JENNIFER QUIÑONEZ HANFORD, CA F: 162 RUNNER 282 00:36:26.46 18:13 3.3mph Female 40-49: 31

283 GABY RODRIGUEZ TULARE, CA F: 163 RUNNER 159 00:36:27.41 18:13 3.3mph Female 30-39: 41

284 GAVIN SILVEIRA LEMOORE, CA M: 121 RUNNER 321 00:36:31.43 18:15 3.3mph Male 20-29: 22

285 CHRISTY AMOS LEMOORE, CA F: 164 RUNNER 320 00:36:32.64 18:16 3.3mph Female 50-59: 22

286 JOHN AMOS LEMOORE, CA M: 122 RUNNER 319 00:36:33.45 18:16 3.3mph Male 30 to 39: 38

287 JASMINE LEON HANFORD, CA F: 165 RUNNER 500 00:36:41.23 18:20 3.3mph Female 20-29: 35

288 CHAKOR NOI (LEPRINO
EAST)

VISALIA, CA M: 123 RUNNER 201 00:37:10.25 18:35 3.2mph Male 30 to 39: 39

289 JEFF DOUTHAT (LEPRINO
EAST)

HANFORD, CA M: 124 RUNNER 202 00:37:10.64 18:35 3.2mph Male 40 to 49: 12

290 RYAN GONCALVES
(LEPRINO EAST)

HANFORD, CA M: 125 RUNNER 203 00:37:12.19 18:36 3.2mph Male 40 to 49: 13

291 SARINA MORAN HANFORD, CA F: 166 RUNNER 372 00:37:12.67 18:36 3.2mph Female 30-39: 42

292 JAMI PAZMINO (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

HANFORD, CA F: 167 RUNNER 128 00:37:14.29 18:37 3.2mph Female 30-39: 43

293 DOMINIC PAZMINO
(FREEDOM RUNNING)

HANFORD, CA M: 126 RUNNER 126 00:37:15.23 18:37 3.2mph Male 30 to 39: 40

294 SARAH PEREZ HANFORD, CA F: 168 RUNNER 245 00:37:50.63 18:55 3.2mph Female 30-39: 44
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295 JASON CHUNG
(CHUNGBUNGS)

TULARE, CA M: 127 RUNNER 234 00:37:57.40 18:58 3.2mph Male 20-29: 23

296 JUSTIN TRAN
(CHUNGBUNGS)

HANFORD, CA M: 128 RUNNER 236 00:37:58.50 18:59 3.2mph Male 20-29: 24

297 IAN LOUD HANFORD, CA M: 129 RUNNER 184 00:38:03.51 19:01 3.2mph Male 50 to 59: 11

298 JENNIFER JOHNSON HANFORD, CA F: 169 RUNNER 138 00:38:05.44 19:02 3.2mph Female 40-49: 32

299 JOANNA JIMMEYE
(LEPRINO EAST)

LEMOORE, CA F: 170 RUNNER 206 00:38:09.46 19:04 3.1mph Female 30-39: 45

300 AARON BARCELLOS HANFORD, CA M: 130 RUNNER 137 00:38:12.24 19:06 3.1mph Male 40 to 49: 14

301 DIANE LOUD HANFORD, CA F: 171 RUNNER 185 00:38:15.22 19:07 3.1mph Female 50-59: 23

302 ALICIA TONO (THE FTP) FRESNO, CA F: 172 RUNNER 153 00:38:27.68 19:13 3.1mph Female 50-59: 24

303 LUCAS SALCEDO HANFORD, CA M: 131 RUNNER 341 00:38:30.05 19:15 3.1mph Male 1-12: 15

304 PEDRO SALCEDO HANFORD, CA M: 132 RUNNER 340 00:38:31.29 19:15 3.1mph Male 40 to 49: 15

305 JAQUELINE FLORES (THE
FTP)

FRESNO, CA F: 173 RUNNER 152 00:38:32.28 19:16 3.1mph Female 30-39: 46

306 MELANIE TATCO (FREEDOM
RUNNING)

LEMOORE, CA F: 174 RUNNER 72 00:38:42.25 19:21 3.1mph Female 40-49: 33

307 KRISTINA DELIRA HANFORD, CA F: 175 RUNNER 237 00:39:01.68 19:30 3.1mph Female 50-59: 25

308 LILLY SCRUGGS HANFORD, CA F: 176 RUNNER 312 00:39:02.72 19:31 3.1mph Female 13 to 19: 21

309 JASMINE HELO
(CHUNGBUNGS)

TULARE, CA F: 177 RUNNER 235 00:39:03.10 19:31 3.1mph Female 20-29: 36

310 AIDAN MARTIN HANFORD, CA M: 133 RUNNER 353 00:39:03.17 19:31 3.1mph Male 13-19: 20

311 JOEL DELIRA HANFORD, CA M: 134 RUNNER 238 00:39:03.62 19:31 3.1mph Male 50 to 59: 12

312 LYNETTE SERPA HANFORD, CA F: 178 RUNNER 309 00:39:04.26 19:32 3.1mph Female 40-49: 34

313 LOGAN DIAL HANFORD, CA M: 135 RUNNER 310 00:39:06.25 19:33 3.1mph Male 20-29: 25

314 JILL ESTES (HOT MESS
POLAR EXPRESS)

FRESNO, CA F: 179 RUNNER 12 00:39:25.57 19:42 3.0mph Female 60-69: 8

315 ALIJAH WHITING HANFORD, CA F: 180 RUNNER 157 00:39:27.82 19:43 3.0mph Female 13 to 19: 22

316 AVA TRAMPERT (HOT MESS
POLAR EXPRESS)

FRESNO, CA F: 181 RUNNER 27 00:39:28.03 19:44 3.0mph Female 20-29: 37

317 MORGHAN SCRUGGS HANFORD, CA F: 182 RUNNER 311 00:39:29.09 19:44 3.0mph Female 13 to 19: 23

318 ARACELI PADRON HANFORD, CA F: 183 RUNNER 112 00:39:30.40 19:45 3.0mph Female 20-29: 38

319 DAMARIO RAMIREZ HANFORD, CA M: 136 RUNNER 123 00:39:32.50 19:46 3.0mph Male 50 to 59: 13

320 MARLENA RAMIREZ HANFORD, CA F: 184 RUNNER 122 00:39:34.76 19:47 3.0mph Female 40-49: 35

321 CHRISTIAN PADRON HANFORD, CA M: 137 RUNNER 111 00:39:35.12 19:47 3.0mph Male 20-29: 26

322 SABRINA VERNON LEMOORE, CA F: 185 RUNNER 65 00:39:56.96 19:58 3.0mph Female 40-49: 36

323 MARIANA LEBERKNIGHT
(UNITE THE VALLEY)

VISALIA, CA F: 186 RUNNER 289 00:40:05.32 20:02 3.0mph Female 60-69: 9

324 REBECCA TORRES (UNITE
THE VALLEY)

VISALIA, CA F: 187 RUNNER 285 00:40:05.71 20:02 3.0mph Female 30-39: 47

325 KIMIKO NAITO HANFORD, CA F: 188 RUNNER 142 00:40:12.98 20:06 3.0mph Female 30-39: 48

326 SARAH MOYERS (HOT
MESS POLAR EXPRESS)

FRESNO, CA F: 189 RUNNER 232 00:40:27.49 20:13 3.0mph Female 40-49: 37

327 NICOLE MARCONI (HOT
MESS POLAR EXPRESS)

FRESNO, CA F: 190 RUNNER 231 00:40:29.46 20:14 3.0mph Female 30-39: 49

328 OSVALDO DEL VALLE VISALIA, CA M: 138 RUNNER 33 00:40:53.23 20:26 2.9mph Male 50 to 59: 14

329 JAMES HALL (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA M: 139 RUNNER 264 00:40:54.51 20:27 2.9mph Male 20-29: 27

330 LUIS SALDIVAR (SANTA'S
ELFS)

HANFORD, CA M: 140 RUNNER 35 00:40:54.52 20:27 2.9mph Male 40 to 49: 16

331 HAILEY MILLIKAN LEMOORE, CA F: 191 RUNNER 267 00:41:01.91 20:30 2.9mph Female 20-29: 39

332 JAMIE MEDINA (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 192 RUNNER 104 00:41:02.21 20:31 2.9mph Female 30-39: 50

333 AMIE AZEVEDO LEMOORE, CA F: 193 RUNNER 268 00:41:04.32 20:32 2.9mph Female 50-59: 26

334 STEVE ALVARADO (SANTA'S
ELFS)

ARMONAMONA, CA M: 141 RUNNER 188 00:41:07.01 20:33 2.9mph Male 60 to 69: 7

335 MANNY REYES-RAMIREZ
(SANTA'S ELFS)

HANFORD, CA M: 142 RUNNER 34 00:41:07.35 20:33 2.9mph Male 40 to 49: 17

336 CHRISTYANN MEDINA
(SRAW RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 194 RUNNER 263 00:41:09.79 20:34 2.9mph Female 30-39: 51

337 CHAD RIECKENBERG
(SRAW RETAW)

HANFORD, CA M: 143 RUNNER 261 00:41:14.41 20:37 2.9mph Male 40 to 49: 18

338 MELISSA NICHOLS-
MORENO

HANFORD, CA F: 195 RUNNER 330 00:41:15.41 20:37 2.9mph Female 50-59: 27
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339 SABRINA DAUGHTRY (THE
DASHING DAUGHTRY’S)

VISALIA, CA F: 196 RUNNER 114 00:41:34.81 20:47 2.9mph Female 40-49: 38

340 NATHAN DAUGHTRY (THE
DASHING DANCING PR)

VISALIA, CA M: 144 RUNNER 115 00:41:36.26 20:48 2.9mph Male 40 to 49: 19

341 JUDY NEUMANN HANFORD, CA F: 197 RUNNER 121 00:41:54.50 20:57 2.9mph Female 50-59: 28

342 KAITLIN RIECKENBERG
(SRAW RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 198 RUNNER 260 00:41:55.83 20:57 2.9mph Female 30-39: 52

343 JADE ESTES (HOT MESS
POLAR EXPRESS)

HANFORD, CA F: 199 RUNNER 51 00:41:57.20 20:58 2.9mph Female 50-59: 29

344 JOY ESTES PRYS (HOT
MESS POLAR EXPRESS)

HANFORD, CA F: 200 RUNNER 26 00:42:53.65 21:26 2.8mph Female 60-69: 10

345 CHERYL BARNES (HOT
MESS POLAR EXPRESS)

HANFORD, CA F: 201 RUNNER 254 00:42:54.54 21:27 2.8mph Female 60-69: 11

346 KRISTI DELUDE HANFORD, CA F: 202 RUNNER 58 00:43:24.53 21:42 2.8mph Female 60-69: 12

347 LORI MEDINA (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 203 RUNNER 105 00:43:47.38 21:53 2.7mph Female 50-59: 30

348 KIM MATTHEWS (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 204 RUNNER 165 00:43:50.18 21:55 2.7mph Female 50-59: 31

349 ASHLEE MATTHEWS (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 205 RUNNER 166 00:43:59.00 21:59 2.7mph Female 30-39: 53

350 TRACY ELDRIDGE (SRAW
RETAW)

HANFORD, CA F: 206 RUNNER 271 00:43:59.22 21:59 2.7mph Female 60-69: 13
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